
B&W TOOL.CASE GO
Product number: 120.04/L

combination lock document holder

lockable extremely robust

telescopic handle

A (A1): 513 mm
B: 435 mm
C: 258 mm

480 mm
375 mm
200 mm
90 mm
110 mm

Produkteigenschaften

Volumen (L) 36

Material ABS

profi.cases

30
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A (A1) inside:

B inside:

C inside:

D (lide) inside:

E (Bottom) inside:

Product group

Possible configuration      

max.load (kg)

Pockets, loops, Module


